
CWBK
Truck Weighing Load Cell 25, 30 tf

tf
  Rated output mV/V
  Zero balance mV/V
  Combined error %
  Repeatability %
  Creep(30min.) %
  Temperature effec on

Zero value %/10℃
Output value %/10℃

  Excitation
Recommended V
Maximum V

  Resistance
Input Ω
Output Ω
Insulation MΩ

  Compensated temp.range ℃
  Operating temp. range ℃
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  Max. Capacity 25, 30 tf
2.0 ± 0.005
0.0 ± 0.03

0.03
0.02
0.03

0.03
0.013

-20 ~ +80

15

350 ± 3.5
350 ± 3.5

> 2,000 @50V DC
-10 ~ +40


